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_ Receipt 1s scknowledged of y @ -F,.,m ot
15, 1937 ool
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mgmnsa yrm are
1ittle over Iwo Dollars 1
while Owen has nothing.
send them Fifty Dollars ]
gee that it is wisdlyex

I have send notices to bot
boys and girls warning them thet ¥
advised me that you will not consi

roved by the office. I thank
your ytaua in the matter.
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MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE To
OENT 5—1142 J. PRICKETT, SPECIAL DisB. AGENT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
KIOWA INDIAN AGENCY

ANADARKO, OKLAHOMA

October I5th, I917.

Mr, John Francis, Jr., Supt.,
Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa,

My dear Mr., Francis:

I am enclosing herewith a letter just received from two
of our boys at your school, Will you pleas:z advise me whether
you recommend that any funds be sent them at this time? and
if so, the amount.

I wish you would take occasion to advise all of the pupils
from this Agency that we will not honor their requests for
funds, unless such reQuestb are presented through you, for your
recommendation.

Very truly yours,

QOW

Superintendent.

CVS/MeC
Enclosure,
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Kiowe Agency Heppital,

, )i) Lawton,Oklae.

Aug.31,1817.

The Superintendent Carlisle Indian School,

Carlisle , Ea.

There is enclosed herewith a check for

Cecil Ahcowdoschke o recent employee of this hospit

who has enrolled in your school.

Special Physician.

o 917






C. V. STINCHECUM MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE To
SUPERINTENDENT : 51142 J. PRICKETT, SPECIAL DiSB. AGENT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SEchE'-\
IKIOWA INDIAN A_GENCY

ANADARKO, OKLAHOMA 1— 3"' 1918.
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Mr. John Francis, Jr., Supt.,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sirt-—

A.nﬁ

for $80.00, his share of

u i - YR . Vg NE
dlsv“*_c » 18 enclogsed g8 this young man ie a
pupil in your school.

Check #33011, payable to Ah t oo WO08 ser ah ke,

qu*“rl“*Q“iel

JP:G,
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REFORMED CHURCH IN AMERICA .

MISSION TO THE COMANCHE AND
APACHE INDIANS

TELEGRAFH, EXPRESS RICHARD H. HARPER, PASTOR

LAWTON. OKLA. W b=/ K
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G M STJNCAE&:U& MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE To
SUPERINTENDENT 5—~1142 J. PRICKETT, SPECIAL DiSB. AGENT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
KIOWA INDIAN AGENCY
ANADARKO, OKLAHOMA May 29’ 1918.

Mr. John Franeis,Jr.,
Superintendent, Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pennsylvania. >
Dear Sir:

Acknowledging receipt of your letter of May

21, 1918, I am inclosing, herewi th, checks in the a-
mount of $100.00 each, Ceeil

Ahtoowoosserahke and Jaek Waherramsh.

I see no reason why Jack should return home
this summer because his family ties are not such as
to justify the trip. However, should Ceeil wish to

come home I would be glad to indorse his reguest.

Very truly yours,

ROTT s —tirs

CVs: G Superintendent.
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change his name himself and
ment a tremendous lot of a1g§§u31’:§¥i‘“‘-
_%hm is worked out in a legal meuner fc

&&ﬁﬂaraiyfyaars,
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birs Cu Vo Stinchecum,
supt. Kiows igeney,
Anadario, Bklahm
Bsar 8ir :

Complying with the request of (0

wrs&g{_ I encloss herewith a cheok faa:- :

Dollara, whioh olosea his account here.

plesse deliver the am to hime

Very truly yours,

DB Trave Aud.
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CERTIFICATE OF PROMOTION

] June..14__, 1918,

This certifies that ____| Ceoi) Ahtoowoo serkhe ... ... ... oo p o 0 s S N

has made the following record in

LDrawIngs. O Bl e
Gy -

HOLS =z

TYePOTtEnent: - - e R ot S e e e L

(Name of school.)

SUBJECTS—ACADEMIC AND VOCATIONAL, GRADE, RATING.

mag)iah.t SN T Ly e
_General Exercises ..

SATIERBeR IO e

_Phyaiolsey s - - o
Pemmansbip v L o

Class Ave

DETAILS BERVED.

LENGTH OF TIME IN EACH. RATING.

and #®r is not eligible to pursue work in the First Year Vocational grade, academic; and
“{Cancel one.)

______________________________________________________ grade or year vocational

Superintendent.
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